10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Myers & Jenkins, P.C.
One East Camelback Road
Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

(602) 200-7900

William Scott Jenkins (#005896)
wsj@mjlegal.com

Jill M. IHulsizer (#023282)
imh@mjlegal.com

Attorneys for Matt Hartley, Trustee
of the ML Liquidating Trust

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

In re: Chapter 11
MORTGAGES, Ltd., Case No.: 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Debtor.
NOTICE OF LODGING ORDER

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the undersigned has lodged with the Court this date an
“Order Granting ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection to Claims As It Relates to Exhibit B and

Reclassifyving and Reducing Certain Claims of Claimants Listed on Exhibit B to Omnibus Obijection”

“1”

in the form attached hereto as Exhibit
DATED: April 11" 2011.
MYERS & JENKINS, P.C.

By _/s/ William Scott Jenking
William Scott Jenkins
Jill M. Hulsizer
Attorneys for Matt Hartley, Trustee
of the ML Liquidating Trust

COPY of the foregoing transmitted
electronically using the Court’s ECF System
this 11™ day of April, 2011,

By ___/s/Rima L. Rhodey




EXHIBIT“1”



N e )

10
I
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Myers & Jenkins, P.C.
One East Camelback Road
Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

{(602) 200-7900

William Scott Jenkins (#005896)
wsi{imilegal.com

Jill M. Hulsizer (#023282)
imh(@mjlegal.com

Attorneys for Matt Hartley,
Trustee of the ML Liquidating Trust

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

In re: Chapter 11

MORTGAGES, Ltd., Case No.: 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Debtor,
ORDER GRANTING ML LIQUIDATING
TRUST’S OMNIBUS OBJECTION TO
CLAIMS ASIT RELATES TO EXHIBIT
B AND RECLASSIFYING AND
REDUCING CERTAIN CLAIMS OF
CLAIMANTS LISTED ON EXHIBIT B
TO OMNIBUS OBJECTION

Having reviewed and considered the “ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims
And Motion To Expunge, Reduce or Reclassify Such Claims” filed on October 13, 2009 (“Omnibus
Objection™) [Docket No. 2306], as amended by the “First Amendment To The ML Liquidating
Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims And Motion To Expunge, Reduce or Reclassify Such Claims™
fled on November 6, 2009 (“First Amendment”) [Docket No. 2375}; and having further reviewed
and considered the “Notice To Claimants Listed On Exhibitr B To ML Liguidating Trust’s Omnibus
Objection To Claims And Motion To Expunge, Reduce Or Reclassify Such Claims And Notice Of Bar
Date To Respond To Omnibus Objection”, (“Notice of Bar Date™), filed with the Court and served by

U.S. Mail upon all Claimants listed on Exhibit B to the Omnibus Objection and electronically served




Myers & Jenkins, P.C.

One East Camelback Road

Suite 500
Phocnix, Arizona 85012

e = R 7= I o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

upon all parties in interest listed on the Court’s ECF System on October 30, 2009 [Docket No. 23511;
and having further reviewed and considered the “Certificate Of Service And Sununary of Responses
As To Claimants Listed On Exhibit B To ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims And
Motion To Expunge, Reduce Or Reclassify Such Claims” filed on Aprif 11, 2011; and having found
that proper notice of the Omnibus Objection was given; and having found that the only Response that
was timely filed and served has been mutually resolved; and having further found that no other
Responses to the Omnibus Objection were timely filed and served by any of the Claimants listed on
Exhibit B to the Omnibus Objection {Exhibit “I” attached hereto); and good cause appearing
therefore:

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED granting ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection to Claims
as it relates to the Claims listed on Exhibit B to the Omnibus Objection (Exhibit “1” hereto).

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Response filed on November 9, 2009 by Brien H.
Butler, Trustee of the Brien H. Butler Living Trust challenging the objection to Claim #135 [Docket
No. 2380] is hereby deemed withdrawn by mutual agreement of the Claimant and Liquidating
Trustee.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Claims listed on Exhibit B to the Omnibus Objection
(Exhibit “I” hereto) shall be reclassified as “Unsecured,” as such term is defined in the confirmed
Plan of Reorganization in this matter,

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that Claim #1095 shall be reclassified as “Unsecured,” as such
term is defined in the confirmed Plan of Reorganization in this matter, by mutual agreement of the
Claimant and Liquidating Trustee.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the ML Liquidating Trust’s objection to the amount of the |
following Claims shall be withdrawn and such Claims allowed in the amount listed on their respective
Proofs of Claim filed in this matter:

a. Claim #1094 — Deborah Ann Greiff

b. Claim #167 — Penny Hardaway Investments, LLC

c. Claim #1026 — Scott and Palma Horsely




Myers & Jenkins, P.C.

One East Camelback Road

Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

m.

n,
0.
p.
q.

I.

Claim #821 — Shawn Marion
Claim #1284 — Donna J. McGregor

Claim #43 — Robert V. Russo and Kathleen A, Russo, Trustees of the Robert V. Russo
and Kathleen A. Russo Living Trust

Claim #135 — Brien H. Butler, Trustee of the Brien H. Butler Living Trust
Claim #850 — Robert M. Adams, Custodian FBO Justin M. Adams UGMA

Claim 1243 — John B. Fox, husband of Joyce A. Fox, as his sole and separate property

Claim # 1340 — John B. Fox, Trustee of the Jon B. Fox, M.D., P.C. Profit Sharing Plan
& Trust

Claim #122 - Jeffrey G. Gierhahn and Alice Gierhahn, husband and wife, as joint
tenants with right of survivorship

Claim #65 — Glen Hait, M. D., Trustee of the Glen Hait, M. D., Ltd. Defined Benefit
Pension Plan

Claim #133 — Kenneth P. Johnson, Trustee of The Kenneth P. Johnson Family Trust
Claim #280 — Jon F. Keller and Lanora A. Keller, Trutsees of the Keller Living Trust
Claim #660 — Aaron D. Levine, Trustee of the Aaron D. Levine Revocable Trust
Claim #1665 — Eric L. Meurer

Claim #778 - Ben C. Pearson, Trustee of The Rittenhouse Family Trust Agreement

Claim #1324 - Litchfield Road Associates Ltd.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, reducing the amount of each Claim listed on Exhibit B to the

Omnibus Objection (Exhibit “1” hereto), other than those Claims specifically provided for in the

preceding paragraph, to the amount reflected in the column titled “Allowed Total” on Exhibit B to the

Onmibus Objection (Exhibit “1” hereto) for each such respective Claim.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the reclassification and/or reduction of such Claims is

without prejudice to such Claimants rights and legal arguments with respect to their ownership

interests acquired from Debtor.

SIGNED AND DATED ABOVE.




EXHIBIT “1”

(Exhibit “B” to Omnibus Objection)



Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc ExhibitB Page 1of 7

EXHIBIT “B”



Claims Needing Correction of Amount Claimed and Reclassification to Unsecured

; : _ _mowm: M. Adams, Custodian FBO Justin
: : ' : ‘M., Adams, under the Uniform Gifl to W.Em:: M. Adams
: ... 6744000 34,94000Unknown iMinorsAct . ... {UGMA__ IV
{ . m ‘Ronald M. Anatofe,
‘ . {TTEE of the Ronald
: ; iRonald M. Anatole, Trustee of The ‘M Anatole
M 1,771,835.00. 1,718,467.51:Secured Ronald M, Anatole Retirement Plan | tirement Plan_
i i ;Ronald M. Anatole,
i ‘ i ‘Ronald M. Anatole, Trustee of The ITTEE of the Ronald
: : . ‘Ronald M. Anatcle Family Trust M. Anatote Family
324166100, 3235,91697Secured | iAgreemen dated Seplember 25,1979 Trust
i ! : 1Sun America as

‘Sun America as Custodion FBO Alan | Gustodian FBO Alan

. 86347889 od ._{Bandler IRA Rollover Accl. #7FFEX00OXX 1Bandler IRA

; m ! , iSun Americaas |
: : ‘Sun America as Custodian FBO TerriL. {Custadian FBO Terril
. 1535828 . .336,908.65 _331,420.61/Secured _Bandler IRA Rollover Accl. #7FFEXO0OX L. Bandler IRA.____ Mrs.
i m ; ! | i
m : m : !Jon Bliven and
i i ! iLynda Bliven,
! _ {Trustees of the i
t “ iBliven Living Trust
i ! Jon Bliven and Lynda Bliven, Trustees of |dated June 11, 2007
! i the Bliven Living Trust dated June 11, |and any
... BO7|BLO8 | 5,762,842.93 Secured ;2007 and any amendments thereto | ;amencments thereto Mr.
i ! Kyle B. Hetlinger, Trustee of The Brown &}
! _ : Bain, P.A, Relirement Savings Plan and  {Brown & Bain, P.A.
! ! : Trust Agreement effeclive January 1, IRetirement Savings !
| .5 130932424Secured {1996 " lPln&Tnst I,
Claims Analysis
Incorrect amount and Category 10-13-2009

1of 6

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/08 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc ExhibitB Page 2 of 7

:Paramoun |
4 ;Sedona
316w, |
‘Marshall

3M16W.
:Marshall |
Ave.  Phoenix

P. 0. Box |

Phoenix

AZ 85336
]

AZ 85013 |

AZ ;

AZ

AZ

R




i

| 424/CRES

_ 1243 F002

r i

1340.FO30.

i

. 1094/GR24 - |

1130|GR47 .

Claims Analysis

Incotrect amount and Category 10-

2of6

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/08 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc ExhibitB Page 3of 7

. 46838347, N .,w.wmm,mm,c.:xaois Dyanne E, Brown, a widowed woman ne E M ﬁ::misrmﬂoﬁa _/Real
| ! :Brien H. Butler, Trustee of The Brien H. on M. Buller, Tr. | !
i m iBuller Living Trust, dated February 28, f The Brien H. ; i P. Q. Box
208,617.81 _158,918.19/Secured Her Living Trust  iMr. Brien __|Butler 15446
] !
| m fcmcmsa and wife, as joint tenants with !
26281700 249,610.42 Seoured w@zmﬁ%zzﬁqu
: i
i i H A, FBO James G. | i '
! i “S_S__m Farge Bank, N.A. FBO James G.  Cregelius-Non- : 5043 N.
310,000.00] ,mwm,,n,ma.mmwmﬂoc.wmn; ﬁoqmnm._nm,.zoa.zmﬁmma IRA #7149530 Managed IRA w_..\_q . James O_.mom__:m ,gosﬁmgma
: ! : : 12115
W ._os_._ B. Fox, husband of Joyce A. Fox, as! _ : :Madeleine
.. 149,392.65) _124,194.73 Secured _his sola and separale property \ohnB.Fox iDr.  iohn _ iFox G _ |Dallas JIX
i _ : Hohn B, Fox, Tr. of m 12115
i ﬁw_ 1John B. Fox, Trustee of the John B. Fox, ithe Jehn B. Fox, MD: ” ‘Madeleine
52981000, . 42981048 Secured_ M0, I°.C. Proft Shering Plan & Trust _ Jobn _ iFox . . .Cir. Rallas . TX .....|792
i : i i
i i 1Jeffrey G. Gierhahn | ! :
! land Alice Gierhahn, ! ;
m Jefirey G. Gierhahn and Alice Glerhahn, 'husband and wife, ! 12438 N,
R husband and wife, as joint tenants with  [as joint tenants with | i Foresl i
500,000.00! 0.00iSecured _jright of survivorship iMr. & Mrs. |Jeffrey  !Gierhahn Circle  iMesa _|AZ 85203
i 1425 94700-
334,110.38]  274,967.92:Secwred | Deborah Ann Greiff, a single woman __i{Beborah i Greiff Spruce S, . |1438
; Gale L. Greer and Palricia A. Greer, ;
; Trustees of The Greer Living Trustu/a  [Patricia A, Greer, | 3014 E.
m dated May 13, 1982, and any iTrustees of The iMr. and Matapai
. 166,920.14]  153,060.15/Secyred jamendments thereto iGreer Living Trust _{Mrs. Gale Greer, (3] Phoenix  |AZ 85028
13-2009




. 19 NG
,h ! .Glen Hait, M. O._ .:.cﬂmm of the Glen Hait, Qm: Hait, M. D .u. I : “ :
] : M “_s._u.. Ltd. Defined Benefit Pension Plan  of the Glen Hait, | ' 3301 N.
: : ¢ ‘daled April 16, 1981, and any iM.D., Lid. Def Ben A i : ‘Miller Rd., | 85251~
,,,,, L 8BHAR0 G eT2zer9.  0.00[Secured amendments thereto lpenpt LDr. . iGlen  Hat  #120  Scolisdole|AZ 6437
‘ _umza\ Im_.ams.ww Invesiments, L.L. O.. an nmmi Imamsmw i ; ' ‘P.O. Box A,
oo ds7iHA3Q o 4,829,190, mw 4,429,190. % ‘Secured ,m.._.mwgm limited liability company ~_ ilnvestments, LL.C. IMr. Starks 82 ilarchmonUNY 110538 |
u ; ‘Rosena i. McKee, Trustee (deceased) H ! ! : _ :
: : {Under Declaration of Trust dated ! I : 723 :
w iNovember 4, 1894, and 2ny amendments !Rosena M. McKee, : : Southmea 45231
. T3AHENS . 60831671 601,003.97'Secured thereto ____  IMrustee  __ (Mr. .. .Herzog  dow Cicle: Cincinnati |OH 6096
g i W. . TZs Investments, ! . i .
! ! " ! {LL.C., an Arizona | i : { !
: : : ! ,.I._s Investments, L.L.C., an Arlzona jlimited liabitity ! ‘ 210w i
1338 HMN 1., . 13,664,704.01: 13,638,579.61;Secured  ilimited liabilily compeny icompany oM Hm@wn_w Myrtle  MAZ 185021 )
; , “ : ' {Bank One FBO Jim : ; ]
! i i IH. Homan, : i :
{ i : i m iCustodian FBO | i m
! w k : ! Jim H. Homan, Custodian FBO Michael J. ‘Michaet J. Homan, ; I : :
m w m | ; “2822N. | 85008-
._1026H021 | 11130889, 20,000.00iSecured At _iGittoMinors At iMe. __lSim _ _ [Homan _43rdSt Phoenix GAZ  |1438
i i {Jewei Box Loan Co., Inc., an Arizona i Jewel Box Loan 00...\ $ i 210 W, .
.. 1337)JE07 | 12,088615.02. 12,035,825.37:Secured .52%&@ e e lee L iMe&MrsiMords  [Reznk Mytle IPhoenix jAZ 85021
1 1
; N_Ao::m,: P. Johnson, Truslee of The Kenneth P. Johnson, : i
! ! iKenneth P, Johnson Family Trust, WT/A [ Tr. of The Kenneth 7302W,
: _ idaled January 16, 1995, and any P. Johnson Family i ‘Thunderbi 85351~
LA331005 L - 38,792.02 anwm_,_.,mms.;_m.ﬁmma.amﬁﬁ.w:mqm,o o fTrust Mr. Kenneth _ Johnson rdRd.  !Peoria _ IAZ 5035
m Morris A. Kapian, Trustee of Goldman Morris A, Kaplan, : !
! and Kaplan Lid., Defined Benefit Plan TTEE Goldman and ﬁ | ;
| under Agreement daled December 31,  |KaplanLid,, Def. | ] 2930N. |
A27IKATS . m@m,.ma.mm.o.m@: 12001 e . (DEN. Plan jMr. Mordis. _ Kaplan uem_ﬁmﬂ, Phoenix _AZ 85014
i “ Jon F. Keiler and Lanora A Keller, JonF.Kellerand !
ﬁ Trustees of the Keller Living Trust dated Lanora A. Keller, H _
i ! September 28, 1984, and any | PO, Box
280[KES | . 112083171 1.868,660.52Unknown lamendments thereto — lar & Mrs.jdon  iKeller 14633 __iSooltsdale|AZ 85261,
Claims Analysis
Incorrect amount and Category 10-13-2009
3of6

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc ExhibitB  Page 4 of 7



: David M. x_:mﬂo: : i
; and Charlene R. | ! !
i iDavid M, Kingston and Charlene R, Kingston, as joint w . 504 W,
‘ ‘ masmmno: as joint lenanls with right of tenants with right of ! ! ‘Mclellan
BTNz 61,071.98'Secured  isurvivorship o isurvivorship 'Mr. & Mrs.iDavid _x_:@mﬁo: m_ed -Phoenix
: : : ‘Kenneth R, Lakin, “Frustee of the Edna M. {Kenneth R. Lakin, H _ -
i i nrmx_: Decedent’s Trust - The Lakin Trustee of the Edna | ! 17300 N. ¢
! , iRevocable Trust dated January 22, 1988 {M. Lakin Decedents ;88th Ave.
- L 25654344]  244.79374Secured andany amendmenisthereto . Mwst _ApL 236 Peota
i i : Kenneth R. Lakin,
i i ; : Trustee of lhe Lakin ;_.wwoo N.
: m ! ! iKenneth R. Lakin, Trustee of the Lakin  [Family Revocable :88th Ave. !
.. .628LA8 i 437,210.69/Secured  |Family Revocable Trust_ ___ ___ [Trust Apl.236 iPeoria ,“
m _ i m | 17IAN, i
m : m i {Darline T. Lakin, wife of Kenneth R. Lakin, :B8th Ave. v ,v
e SROLAS L 18V0S4Z 17819725 Scomed lashersoloand separatopropenly [Dadine T.Lakn__ {rs. [Darine lakin  APL236 Peoda [AZ 83982
‘ | : ! Aaron D. Levine, ! : , ; ﬁ
: ! ! Aaron D. Levine, Trusiee of The Aaron D. [Trustes of The ! ‘ I i
! | {Levine Revocable Trust dated February  [Aaron D. Levine | 1610 ;San ! :
... 111288470) 1012241.55Secured 21,1992 . iRevoableTrust Dr. iAaron  iLevine  BakerSt Francisco [CA_ 194115
1 ]
! 1600 :
: i California ! “
{ Street  1San _
2,090,511.271 2,085,316.55|Unknown|Shawn Marion, asingleman  1Shawn Marion Mr.......iShawn  iMaren -18Ih Fioor |Francisco (CA 94108
! i . 1240 i
! Kelley m i
i .. 909,162.94;  901,205.2015ecured  :Donna J. McGregor, an unmarsied women|Donna J. McGregor (Ms. Donna rmm_m . |Lebanon {TN {37087
; | Susan Harris Good, “
m | an unmarried ! dmom NO.
i 100,000,000. ,oo.. 99,962, 72iSecured  |Susan Harris Good, an unmarried woman jwoman Ms. [Susan ..lesd06 |

Claims Analysis
Incorrect amount and Category 10-13-2009
40fB

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit B Page 5 of 7



|
I
|
|
!

H
!
|
i
!

T

1
i
|
i
i
i
{
i
¢

i
_

m _r Allen McCoy &

Clairms Analysis
Incorrect amount and Category 10-13-2009
Sofb

Case 2;08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/089 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc ExhibitB  Page 6 of 7

; :Georgia McCoy, i :
: : | L. Allen MeCoy & Georgia McCoy, i Trustees of the ;
: : m i Trustees of the MeCoy Family Trust datedi iMcCoy Family Trust | 1 14513 i
M ; _mmvasgq 29, 1995, and any idated September . i West | “
14MC21 G 54452202  539.22675\Scowed amendmentstherelo . 1201996 Mr.&Mrs L Allen  McCoy _iOrchid Ln.Glendale 1AZ
: : L : ! [&17 ; {
: m _ : m ! ILakefair | !
1665ME23 | 1,135,000 _o.o._T . .748,420.75|Secured _ |Eric L. Meurer, an unmarded men ___ I€ric L. Meurer M. Eric .. _g@.a.m_ _ﬂmmnaz.a_mm,_wmﬁ._
' i ! A {Food Financial | i
: i i wz_m:mmmama :
w ; M "mm:nomw inc., 225 Bush
: w {Food Financial Management Services,  iJoseph M. Nexi, St, Sle.  Sen
CHRTNE1Z [ 123900980 119838386iSecued ilng, aCalforniacorporation | {President _  IMr. _ lJoseph  [Neri #1600 _Francisoo [CA .
| ! w _w |
_ ] Joseph M. Neri, i !
! m Trustee of the Esop ! W
“ i Distribution Trust, | i 225 Bush |
. ! | [Joseph M. Neri, Trustee of he Esop dated September | Strest,
. ] ! iDistribution Trust, dated September 29, {29, 2006, and any Sute  :San
LISINEVL L 15988207 154758.46iSecured (2006, and any amendments thereto _ tomendmen's thereto/tr, ___loseph  INeri (#1600 __ [Francisco [CA.
: 4 Honeylou C. Reznik, Trustee of The “{The Morris Reznik w “ i '
: | Morris Reznik and Moneylou C. Reznik  iand Honeylou C, " m 210 W,
1238 _ 03 w 13,762,912.55| 13,736,180.71iSecured  Trust Dated Janyary 20, 1965 Reznik Trust {Mr. & Mrs. iMoriis Reznik  |Myrtle  \Phoenix  AZ N
” iBen C. Pearson, Trustee of The i 3033 N, m
_ __ Riltenhouse Famfly Trust Agreement ! Centrat m
i | dated July 9, 1992, and any amendmenls {The Riitenhouse “ RittenhousiAve. Ste |
778RI04 | 820,301.58 _  751,512.25\Secured jlhereto R Farnily Trust iMr. Lee e . IH640A IPhoenix AZ




ARUIO . 31536482

448isH79 625301.68  493,107.46/Secured

13248

17AST31

154,916.32  149,766.25:Seq

i
874,764.00,  313,941.79Secured

Robert V. Russo and Kathleen A, Russo, !
Trustees of the Robert V. Russo and iLiving Trust dated

i :
wmocmn V. Russo and:
iKathleen A. Russo

Kathleen A. Russo Living Trust dated iFebruary 28, 1997, ;

Februasy 28, 1897, and any amendments
thereto

Lawrence L. Shelp, Trustee and
Josephine M. Shelp, Trustee of The
Lawrence L. Shelp and Josephine M.

and any

iamendments Emaﬁo Mr. & 2_6

Lawrence L. Shelp E
Josephine M. m_._m__u_ :
Trs. of The Shelp
FamTr

¢ [Shelp Family Trust dated October 2, 1996

lJames W. Shires, Trustee of Shires

Defined Benefit & 401(k} Plans Trust

James W. Shires,
Trustee of Shires
Defined Benefit &
401(k) Plans Trust

DB Securities, inc. Custodian FBO
Ronald M. Sharrow, IRA # SXFEXXXXX

DB Securities, Inc.
Custedian FBO

IRA # SXFEXO00C

Litchfield Road Associates Lid,, an

Litchfield Road
Associates Lid,, an

JArizona Limited

)
1
i
1
!
i
|
Ronald M. Sharrow, m
j
i
i
|
1
]

230,153.24;  206,689.99

... |Arizona limited partnership |Partnership
¥
Robert E.
Steinmeyer &
Barbara J
Steinmeyer,
Robert Eugene Steinmeyer and Barbara [ Trustees of the
Jane Steinmeyer, Trustees of the Roberl [Robert E Steinmeyer.
Eugene Steinmevyer and Barbara Jane (& Barbara J
Steinmeyer Revocable Trust of March Steinmeyer
2000, and any amendm Revocable Trust

>, . Oasis D,

.{Drive

1859 E.

119830 N.

;8ath Ave. |F

0217 SW
:Seymour
ot

AZ

OR

97239

an
i Desert
Holty

CA

92211

8698 E.
'San

fcm;c Dr.;

ScollsdalelAZ

85258

Claims Anglysis
Incorrect amount and Category 10-13-2009
Gof6

Case 2:08-bk-074685-RJH Doc 2306-2 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc ExhibitB  Page 7 of 7

18338 E.
” Cheery

{Lynn Rd.

|Scottsdale |AZ

85251

ot




